14. Mindener Drachenboot-Indoor-Cup

Zeitplan Jugendrennen

Rennen Zeit Bahn Team
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cm

Rennzeit

JUul
Ju2
Ju3
Ju4

Ju3
JUul
Ju2
Ju4

Ju4
JUul
Ju2
Ju3

Fi

1

1
2
2

A A W W

D oo 01 Ol

10:00
10:00
10:09
10:09

11:25
11:25
11:34
11:34

12:46
12:46
12:55
12:55

14:15

1

2
1
2

N N

N N

KTG Dragons

KSG Youngsters

Thunder Drags YoungStars
KSG Youngsters&Friends

Thunder Drags YoungStars
KTG Dragons

KSG Youngsters

KSG Youngsters&Friends

KSG Youngsters&Friends
KTG Dragons

KSG Youngsters

Thunder Drags YoungStars

Finale

Finale



